Daily Market Statistics

Global Precious Metals
20 November 2014

Reuters Pages

COBAPMO1 : Contact details
COBAPMO02 : Spot & Fixings
COBAPMO03 : Fwds Gold, Silver & PGMs

Europe Precious Metals

Phone: + 352 47 7911 2540
Fax: + 352 47 7911 2840
Reuters: CBGL

Adrien Biondi

Adrien.Biondi@commerzbank.com
Jeffrey Klein
Jeffrey.Klein@commerzbank.com
Lucien Weisen
Lucien.Weisen@commerzbank.com
Larissa Hedlund
Larissa.Hedlund@commerzbank.com
Matthieu Tirant
Matthieu.Tirant@commerzbank.com
Christian Hein
Christian.Hein@commerzbank.com
Edgar Geister
Edgar.Geister@commerzbank.com
Rory McVeigh
Rory.Mcveigh@commerzbank.com
Mai Truong
Mai.Truong@commerzbank.com

Asia Precious Metals

Phone: + 65 6372 1742
Fax: + 65 6323 9198
Reuters: CZBY

Daniel Lim

Daniel.Lim@commerzbank.com
Ken Hoang
Ken.Hoang@commerzbank.com
Jingkai Peng
Jingkai.Peng@commerzbank.com
Calvin Chang
Calvin.Chang@commerzbank.com

Global Commodity Bank Sales
Daniel Hernandez: +44 20 747 51339

Altamash Scheik: +49 69 136 47689
Maggie Chen: +852 3988 0873

E-mail: FIMCOMDT2@commerzbank.com

This document has been created by Commerzbank Aktiengesellschaft and is intended for distribution to our professional and institutional clients. It is not intended for distribution to our private clients or any third parties. Any information in this report is based
on data obtained from sources considered to be reliable, however we do not make representations or guarantees with regard to the accuracy, completeness or reliability of the data. The opinions and estimates contained herein constitute our best judgement
at this date and time, and are subject to change without notice. This report is for information purposes only. It is not intended to be and should not be construed as a recommendation, offer or solicitation to acquire, or dispose of, any of the precious metals
referred to in this report. Prices shown in this report are indicative only. Commerzbank or any of its affiliates may conduct transactions or take positions as principal or agent with respect to precious metals mentioned in this report or any related investments
before the recipient has received this report. Commerzbank or any of its affiliates may also provide banking and other advisory services to interested parties. Commerzbank accepts no responsibility or liability whatsoever for any expense, loss or damages
arising out of or in any way in connection with the use of all or any part of this report. As the investments discussed herein may not be suitable for each investor Commerzbank recommends that investors independently obtain relevant and specific advice

before making any investment decision.

Headlines:

COMMERZBANK

London Gold 1030 Fix

LBMA Silver Price

London Rhodium CMRB

London Ruthenium CMRB

London Iridium CMRB
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Bullion Buzz: Market stabilizing a bit after yesterday’'s roller
coaster price action. Gold could gravitate towards the 1200 level
for Monday’'s COMEX option expiration where there is a decent
amount of open interest.

EUR/USD: 1.254

Open (Offer)
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Previous Close
Change +/-
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Fwd (% p.a.)
1 Week
1 Month
2 Months
3 Months
6 Months

9 Months
1 Year

2 Years

Gold

1,183.70
1,197.00
1,177.30
1,196.00
1,183.00
+13.00
1,391.50
1,132.40

Gold

-0.22/-0.12
-0.16/0.00
-0.12/0.00
-0.09/0.01
-0.02/0.08

0.03/0.13
0.09/0.19

0.40/0.60

Silver

16.1900

16.3200

15.9900

16.3000

16.1500

+0.1500

22.0000

15.0800

Silver

0.31/0.61
0.31/0.61
0.31/0.61
0.31/0.61
0.38/0.68

0.40/0.70
0.43/0.73

0.55/0.85

Platinum

1,193.50
1,1212.50
1,184.50
1,214.00
1,190.00
+24.00
1,517.50
1,178.50

Platinum

0.13/0.53
0.13/0.5
0.13/0.5

0.13/0.53

0.13/0.53

0.16/0.56
0.19/0.59

0.50/0.90
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766.00
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-0.10/0.30
-0.10/0.30
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-0.10/0.30

0.05/0.45



